
Township Report

7/1/2014   through   7/31/2014
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ASHEVILLE 01
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$644,645.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$644,645.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 8

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE 01

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

ASHEVILLE 02
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$25,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$25,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 5

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE 02

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

ASHEVILLE 03
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$10,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$10,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 2

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE 03

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

ASHEVILLE 04
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$475,344.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$475,344.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 10

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE 04

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 
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ASHEVILLE 05
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$25,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$25,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 5

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE 05

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

ASHEVILLE 06
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$10,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$10,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 2

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE 06

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

ASHEVILLE 07
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$15,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$15,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 3

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE 07

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

ASHEVILLE 08
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$5,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$5,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE 08

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

ASHEVILLE 09
# Units# Buildings
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Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$10,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$10,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 2

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE 09

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

AVERYS CREEK
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$5,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$158.00 

$0.00 

$125,500.00 

$5,995,658.00 

$5,865,000.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0

 0

 1

 0

 7

 5

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1  0

AVERYS CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

BEAVERDAM
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$6,600.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$30,000.00 

$399,750.00 

$363,150.00 

$0.00 

 2

 0

 0

 0

 0

 2

 3

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

BEAVERDAM

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

BILTMORE
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$30,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$70,750.00 

$100,750.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 2

 0

 0

 0

 0

 3

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

BILTMORE

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

BLACK MOUNTAIN
# Units# Buildings
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Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$13,500.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$86,000.00 

$556,500.00 

$457,000.00 

$0.00 

 3

 0

 0

 0

 0

 2

 2

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

BLACK MOUNTAIN

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

BROAD RIVER
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$5,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$120,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$455,000.00 

$330,000.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0

 2

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1  0

BROAD RIVER

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

FAIRVIEW
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$20,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$197,400.00 

$0.00 

$157,896.00 

$2,754,496.00 

$2,379,200.00 

$0.00 

 4

 0

 0

 5

 0

 11

 5

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 5  0

FAIRVIEW

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

FLAT CREEK
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$305,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$100,747.00 

$0.00 

$36,800.00 

$592,547.00 

$150,000.00 

$0.00 

 2

 0

 0

 1

 0

 3

 1

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1  0

FLAT CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

FRENCH BROAD
# Units# Buildings
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Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$20,000.00 

$4,700.00 

$0.00 

$125,000.00 

$0.00 

$51,133.00 

$332,833.00 

$132,000.00 

$0.00 

 4

 1

 0

 2

 0

 5

 1

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1  1

FRENCH BROAD

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

HAW CREEK
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$5,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$20,300.00 

$25,300.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

HAW CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

HAZEL
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$44,900.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$115,000.00 

$0.00 

$27,500.00 

$482,400.00 

$295,000.00 

$0.00 

 5

 0

 0

 1

 0

 2

 2

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1  0

HAZEL

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

IVY
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$5,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$5,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

IVY

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

LEICESTER
# Units# Buildings
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Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$72,558.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$201,201.00 

$0.00 

$138,484.00 

$997,243.00 

$585,000.00 

$0.00 

 7

 0

 0

 7

 0

 8

 5

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 6  1

LEICESTER

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

LIMESTONE
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$47,640.00 

$1,500,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$187,200.00 

$3,317,840.00 

$1,583,000.00 

$0.00 

 5

 1

 0

 0

 0

 7

 3

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

LIMESTONE

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

LOWER HOMINY
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$464,500.00 

$10,425,740.00 

$0.00 

$125,000.00 

$0.00 

$221,771.00 

$11,897,011.00 

$660,000.00 

$0.00 

 8

 2

 0

 1

 0

 8

 2

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1  0

LOWER HOMINY

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

REEMS CREEK
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$333,398.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$237,500.00 

$2,193,275.00 

$1,622,377.00 

$0.00 

 8

 0

 0

 0

 0

 9

 3

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

REEMS CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

SANDY MUSH
# Units# Buildings
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Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$65,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$73,000.00 

$368,000.00 

$230,000.00 

$0.00 

 3

 0

 0

 0

 0

 4

 2

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

SANDY MUSH

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

SWANNANOA
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$201,500.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$90,000.00 

$0.00 

$234,700.00 

$1,391,700.00 

$865,500.00 

$0.00 

 8

 0

 0

 3

 0

 11

 5

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 3  0

SWANNANOA

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

UPPER HOMINY
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$15,500.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$103,000.00 

$0.00 

$106,528.00 

$1,611,809.00 

$1,386,781.00 

$0.00 

 2

 0

 0

 5

 0

 1

 7

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 5  0

UPPER HOMINY

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

Residential Additions & Alterations Total

Mobile Home

Commercial Additions & Alterations Total

Commercial Total

Duplexes Total

Townhouses Total

Residential Multi Family Total

Residential Single Family Total

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:

Month Totals

$16,904,008.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$11,930,440.00 

$1,805,062.00 

$2,880,085.00 

$1,177,506.00 

 48

 0  0  0

 0  0  0

 0  0  0

 25  2

 4

 84

 105

 27

$34,697,101.00 Total Project Value


